	RECOF	05-08-20	000	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME Patent and Trademark Office	:KLE
				F-6505	. PT
To the Honor	able Commissioner	1013496	604	ached original documents or copy thereof.	50°
Name of conveying party(ies): Hiroshi HAYATA			party(ies):	d address of receiving : ! !atsushita Electric Industrial Co., I	7 jc682 19/9
Additional name(s) of convey	ving party(ies) attached?	Yes[]No[X]		ddress:	
3. Nature of conveyance [X] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Other Execution Date: M	[] Merger ent [] Change of	⁻ Name	Osaka 5	dress: 1006, Oaza Kadoma, Kadom 71-8501 JAPAN State: Zip:	
Execution Date.	Idi (10, 2000]	Additional na	ame(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [X] NO
If this document is be A. Patent Application		h a new application, t	the filing date o	of the application is April 18, 2000 p.(s)	
		Additional numbers attach	ed? [] Yes [>	(] No	
5. Name and address of correspondence cond should be mailed:		Additional numbers attach		er of applications and	
Name: <u>C. Bru</u> Internal Address: <u>Jord</u>	of party to whom cerning document ce Hamburg, Esq. dan and Hamburg LL Building		6. Total numb patents involved. 7. Total fee (3) [] Enclosed [X] Authorizaccount	er of applications and olived: 1 7 CFR 3.41):\$40.00 ed to be charged to deposit	
Name: <u>C. Bru</u> Internal Address: <u>Jord</u> Chanin	of party to whom cerning document ce Hamburg, Esq. dan and Hamburg LL Building 000 East 42nd Street	_P	6. Total numb patents involved account [X] Authorizaccount 8. Charge any	er of applications and lived: 1 7 CFR 3.41):\$40.00	
Name: C. Bru Internal Address: Jord Chanin Suite 4 Street Address: 122	of party to whom cerning document ce Hamburg, Esq. dan and Hamburg LL Building 000 East 42nd Street	_P	6. Total numb patents involved. 7. Total fee (3 [] Enclosed [X] Authorizaccount account 4. Charge any the same deabove.	er of applications and olived: 1 7 CFR 3.41):\$40.00 ed to be charged to deposit 10-1250 y excess or credit any refund to	
Name: C. Bru Internal Address: Jord Chanin Suite 4 Street Address: 122	of party to whom cerning document cerning document ce Hamburg, Esq. dan and Hamburg LL Building 000 East 42nd Street State: New York ture. by is a true copy of the	Zip: 10168 DO NOT USE the foregoing information original document.	6. Total numb patents involved. 7. Total fee (3) [] Enclosed [X] Authorize account 8. Charge any the same deabove.	er of applications and olived: 1 7 CFR 3.41):\$40.00 ed to be charged to deposit 10-1250 y excess or credit any refund to eposit account number indicated	

)5/08/2000 DHGUYEN <u>0000012</u>7 101250 0955099

01 FC:581

40.00 CH

PATENT REEL: 010758 FRAME: 0377

ASSIGNMENT

For value	e received, I/We	Hiroshi Hayata	
hereby sell, assign	ely at <u>Hirakata-shi,</u> n, and transfer to SHITA ELECTRIC IND		
a agreemention orie	ting under the large of	Ionan	a 571-8501 JAPAN
	countries including	-	res, the entire right, title, and States of America, in and to
executed by me/all divisions, re- request the Com- improvements of interest, and cov- communicate to respecting said in papers, execute a coaths and gener	eissues, continuations imissioner of Patents or resulting therefrom venant that I/we have said Company or it improvements and testall divisional, continually do everything princes, to obtain and expenses.	Il patents which and Extension and Trademare to said Compare full right so the representative stify in any legating and reissurf ossible to aid	the United States, h may be granted therefor, and ns thereof, and authorize and ks to issue all patents on said bany as assignee of the entire to do, and agree that I/we will see any facts known to me/us gal proceedings, sign all lawful e applications, make all rightful said Company, its successors, protection for said invention in
Signature	Hiroshi Haga Hiroshi Hayata	ta Date	10/03/2000
Signature		Date	
Signature	<u> </u>	Date	
Signature		Date	

RECORDED: 04/18/2000

PATENT REEL: 010758 FRAME: 0378